IMPROVE MILLING & BAKING
PROCESS DECISION MAKING WITH
OBJECTIVE ANALYSIS
UNIVERSAL FLOUR & DOUGH ANALYZERS
Mixolab Series
Mixolab 200 Mixolab 300
CHALLENGES & OPPORTUNITIES IN WHEAT-FLOUR-BREAD QUALITY CONTROL
Mixolab Series

www.kpmanalytics.com l sales@kpmanalytics.com
©Copyright 2025. All rights reserved. 03.005.0463.EN.v1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mixolab 200 Mixolab 300
Analysis Possibilities Flour Flour & Dough
Dough Introduction Kit? No Yes
Mixing Bowls Standard Standard & Dough
Dimensions (W x D x H) 460 mm x 505 mm x 270 mm (18.11 in x 19.88 in x 10.63 in) 460 mm x 505 mm x 375 mm (18.11 in x 19.88 in x 14.76 in)
Weight 33 kg (72.75 lbs) 35 kg (77.16 lbs)
Input Power 220/240 V 50- 60 Hz 1000 W
Noise Level < 70 dB
Fuse 5x20 T 10 A 250 V
MiniPC Specifications Windows 10 IOT, Fan-less – 8GB RAM; MixoPRO software pre-installed
Cooling System Chiller (recommended / not supplied) or water supply system
Data Export to USB Is available
Printable Results By connecting an external printer to the MiniPC (printer not supplied)
Software Languages Chinese, Croatian, Czech, English, French, German, Greek, Italian, Magyar, Polish, Portuguese,
Russian, Romanian, Serbian, Spanish, Turkish, Ukrainian
Environmental Considerations Indoor use only; Storage temperature: -25°C to + 55°C (-135°F to +131°F);
Operating temperature: 10°C to 30°C (50°F to 86°F); Humidity: Usage RH <= 85%;
Cooling circuit water: Water temperature 15°C and 20°C (59°F to 68°F); Power voltage variations: <+/- 10%
Regulatory Compliances Degree of pollution as per EN 61010:2; Installation category as per EN 61010: II (surge category)
The Mixolab Series comes complete with a kneading machine with accurate temperature control, and an integrated water
tank. The system also includes a MiniPC (not furnished: keyboard, monitor, monitor connector cable, mouse). Necessary
hydraulic hoses to connect Mixolab to the cold water supply are included, as well as a cleaning brush, a filling hopper and
additional spare parts. The cooling system is not furnished.
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
MIX-432 Additional Flour Mixing Bowl*
MIX-431 Additional Dough Mixing Bowl*/**
MIX-191 Flour reference sample for Flour Mixing Bowl calibration
MIX-435 Flour reference sample for Dough Mixing Bowl calibration
MIX-1005 Mixolab 200 spare parts kit
MIX-1015 Mixolab 300 spare parts kit
CHILLER 250W recirculating chiller for Mixolab
CHILLER F500 500W recirculating chiller for Mixolab
*A maximum of two Flour Mixing Bowls (numbered 1 and 2) and two Dough Mixing Bowls (numbered 3 and 4) can help streamline testing.
**While the use of two Dough Mixing Bowls is fine for Instant Consistency tests, it is not recommended for full tests.